

POS-NR.	BENENNUNG	MENGE
1	X-Achse	1
1.1	GewindeSpindel16x5x652	1
1.2	120x80-800	1
1.3	ARC15FN_block	4
1.4	Nema 23 76x56	1
1.5	AR15-rail 690	2
1.6	XYVerbinder	2
1.6.1	XYVerbinderplatte	1
1.6.2	XYWinkel	2
1.6.3	XYStuetze	1
1.6.4	XYUnterleger	1
1.7	XMitnehmerPlatte	2
1.8	XMitnehmerWinkel	2
1.9	GewindeMutter16x5	2
1.1	GewindeSpindelMutter	2
1.11	XMitnehmerStuetze	2
1.12	XSchrauben	1
1.12.1	DIN 7991 - M4 x 12 --- 7.6N	4
1.12.2	DIN 912 M4 x 16 --- 16N	9
1.12.3	DIN 7991 - M4 x 16 --- 11.6N	6
1.12.4	DIN 912 M5 x 20 --- 20N	16
1.12.5	M6x20	8
1.12.6	DIN 7991 - M6 x 25 --- 18.7N	4
1.12.7	DIN 912 M4 x 20 --- 20N	24
1.13	LagerMotorHalteWinkel	1
1.14	WellenKupplung6.35-8Dold	1
1.15	FestLager	1
1.15.1	FestLagerBock	1
1.15.2	FestLagerDeckel	1
1.15.3	SchraegLager10x30x14.3-Dold	1
1.15.4	LagerMutterM10	1
1.16	LagerHaltePlatte	1
1.17	LosLager	1
1.17.1	LosLagerBock	1
1.17.2	KugelLagerLager10x30x9-Dold	1
1.18	DIN 912 M5 x 20 --- 20N	4
1.19	DIN 7991 - M4 x 16 --- 11.6N	2
1.2	DIN 912 M4 x 16 --- 16N	1
1.21	DIN 912 M8 x 25 --- 25N	8
1.22	DIN 912 M4 x 20 --- 20N	4
1.23	DIN 912 M5 x 16 --- 16N	8

1.24	DIN 912 M5 x 25 --- 25N	12
1.25	DIN 912 M6 x 16 --- 16N	4
1.26	DIN 912 M6 x 55 --- 24N	2
1.27	DIN 912 M5 x 8 --- 8N	8
2	Y1-Achse	1
2.1	GewindeSpindel16x5x842	1
2.2	AR15-rail 960	1
2.3	120x40-960	1
2.4	Nema 23 76x56	1
2.5	FestLager	1
2.5.1	FestLagerBock	1
2.5.2	FestLagerDeckel	1
2.5.3	SchraegLager10x30x14.3-Dold	1
2.5.4	LagerMutterM10	1
2.6	LagerMotorHalterWinkel	1
2.7	LagerHalterPlatteY	1
2.8	LosLager	1
2.8.1	LosLagerBock	1
2.8.2	KugellagerLager10x30x9-Dold	1
2.9	WellenKupplung6.35-8Dold	1
2.1	DIN 7991 - M6 x 25 --- 18.7N	4
2.11	M6x20	8
2.12	DIN 912 M4 x 20 --- 20N	20
2.13	DIN 912 M5 x 16 --- 16N	4
3	BasisGestell	1
3.1	40x40-1100	5
3.2	8x70x960	1
3.3	Winkel40x40x8	1
3.4	BodenPlatte	1
3.5	160x150x40x10	4
3.6	DIN 912 M8 x 20 --- 20N	5
3.7	DIN 912 M6 x 16 --- 16N	5
3.8	DIN 912 M8 x 25 --- 25N	12
3.9	DIN 912 M6 x 25 --- 25N	9
3.1	M6x20	10
3.11	GewindeHuelse	32
3.12	DIN 7991 - M6 x 25 --- 18.7N	15
4	Y2-Achse	1
4.1	AR15-rail 960	1
4.2	120x40-960	1
4.3	GewindeSpindel16x5x842	1
4.4	Nema 23 76x56	1
4.5	FestLager	1

4.5.1	FestLagerBock	1
4.5.2	FestLagerDeckel	1
4.5.3	SchraegLager10x30x14.3-Dold	1
4.5.4	LagerMutterM10	1
4.6	LagerMotorHalteWinkel	1
4.7	WellenKupplung6.35-8Dold	1
4.8	LosLager	1
4.8.1	LosLagerBock	1
4.8.2	KugellagerLager10x30x9-Dold	1
4.9	LagerHaltePlatteY	1
4.1	DIN 7991 - M6 x 25 --- 18.7N	4
4.11	M6x20	8
4.12	DIN 912 M5 x 10 --- 10N	4
4.13	DIN 912 M4 x 20 --- 20N	20
5	Z-Achse	1
5.1	ZFuehrungsHalte	1
5.2	ZFuehrungsWelle	2
5.3	ZWellenHalteO	1
5.4	TrapezSpindel12x3	1
5.5	SchraegLager8x22x11-Dold	2
5.6	Nema 23 76x56	1
5.7	ZFuehrungsSeite	2
5.8	ARC15FN_block	4
5.9	ZWellenHalteU	1
5.1	WellenKupplung6.35-8Dold	1
5.11	MotorFlanschZ	1
5.11.1	MotorFlanschPlatteU	1
5.11.2	MotorFlanschDistanzHueelse	4
5.11.3	MotorFlanschPlatteO	1
5.12	ZSchrauben	1
5.12.1	DIN 912 M4 x 35 --- 20N	4
5.12.2	DIN 912 M3 x 10 --- 10N	16
5.12.3	DIN 912 M4 x 25 --- 25N	4
5.12.4	DIN 912 M4 x 16 --- 16N	17
5.12.5	DIN 912 M4 x 12 --- 12N	4
5.12.6	DIN 7991 - M4 x 16 --- 11.6N	2
5.12.7	DIN 912 M5 x 16 --- 16N	8
5.12.8	DIN 912 M5 x 20 --- 20N	6
5.12.9	DIN 912 M4 x 8 --- 8N	2
5.13	XZMitnehmerPlatte	1
5.14	GewindeMutter16x5	1
5.15	GewindeSpindelMutter	1
5.16	XZMitnehmerWinkel	1

5.17	XZMitnehmerStuetze	1
5.18	ZLagerhalterUnten	1
5.19	ZLagerHaltePlatteUnten	1
6	Fraeskopf	1
6.1	Motor55	1
6.2	Halter1	1
6.3	Halter2	1
6.4	MotorHalterPlatte	1
6.5	SCS12UU	4
6.6	DIN 912 M5 x 16 --- 16N	12
6.7	TrapezGewindeMutter12x3	1
6.8	ZMitnehmer	1
6.9	DIN 912 M6 x 50 --- 24N	4
6.1	DIN 912 M4 x 16 --- 16N	4
7	Elektronik	1
7.1	ElektronikPlatteBoden	1
7.2	MotorDriver	1
7.3	RS 15-5	1
7.4	Winkel508	4
7.5	WandLang	2
7.6	WandKurz	1
7.7	ElektronikPlatteDeckel	1
7.8	WandKurzEingaenge	1
7.9	Neutrik 4Pin Panel Mount Female	6
7.1	HDL 15-SL-B	1
7.11	Power Supply Spindle Motor	1
7.12	KabelKanal	1
7.13	Power Supply Stepper Motors	1
7.14	raspberrypi_b_+_ (assembly)	1
7.15	CNC HAT Protoneer V 2.58	1
7.16	chinch connector	3
7.17	power socket w fuse	1
7.18	EckWinkel	4
7.19	EckWinkel1	4
7.2	RaspBerryFuss	2
7.21	RaspBerryBuegel	1
7.22	RaspBerryBuegel1	1
7.23	SteckerHalter	1